You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT300DU120G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT300DU120G Details PDF
APTGT300DU120G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT300DU120G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL SOURCE SP6
Datasheets:
1.APTGT300DU120G.pdf
2.APTGT300DU120G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT300DU120G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL SOURCE SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1380W
Configuration Dual, Common Source
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 420A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 500µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 300A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 21nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT300DU60G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP6
APTGT300DH60G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH ASYM
BRIDGE SP6
APTGT300DA60D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 400A 940W D3
APTGT300DA170D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 530A 1470W D3
APTGT300SK120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 440A 1250W D3
APTGT300DA60G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 430A 1150W SP6
APTGT300DA170G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 400A 1660W SP6
APTGT300DU170G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH DUAL SOURCE
1700V SP
0201ZA5R6CAT2A 04023A750FAT2A 06035A680JAT2A 12065A511KAT2A 5SDF08F4500
AD1854JRSRL AD7015AST AD7943BRZ-REEL ADP3309ARTZ-3.3-RL AMS2954CM-3.3
BA4560RF-E2 BD3940FP-E2 BSN16A-35XG BZT52C36LP-7 BZT55C3V3-GS08
CDC328ANSR CGA2B2NP01H471J050BA GJM1555C1H9R0CB01J GQM2195C2A9R0CB01D GQM2195C2E510GB12D
GRM31BR72E153KW01L IP-264-EW ISL54103IHZ-T7 JS28F320J3D75A LD2980ABM30TR
LL1608-FSL1N2S LM285MX-1.2 LTC1454LCN M0222YF450 MAX793SCSE
MAX98357AETE+T MC34072ADR2G MG064S09A200RP MIG150J201H PS7113L-2A-E4-A
R5323N013B-TR REF5025AIDR SC667163CPBE SKB50/12A3 SND430MC3
SS5P4-E3/86A T1063NLT UCC2809PTR-2 UDZ13B-7-F/0805-13V ULN2004D1
UMK316B7473KLHT VE-J13-EY VI-26F-EW W9825G6DH-75 XC4028XLA-09HQ240C